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Name

Gravity

Ruby's Arms

Gotta Be Alone Sometime
Lonesome As A Shadow
Magnificent Hallucination
Apocalyptic Horses

Flip Flop

Mad River

Loose Diamond

Satellites

Guns & Money

Original Spirit

The Turtle

Time

6:26

6:08

3:56

2:30

4:19

2:45

3:30

4:04

3:21

3:55

447

4:46

5:40

Sep 23 2020 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 56 minutes, 336.3 MB

Album

Music For Enchanted Rock
Come On Up To The House: Women Sin...
West With The Night
Lonesome As A Shadow

Peace in Pieces

Across The Great Divide

The Proper Years [Disc 2]
Undisturbed

Time Is On Our Side

A New Story

Love, Guns & Money
Mahatma Gandhi & Sitting Bull

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Montopolis

Patty Griffin

Adrian Nye

Charley Crockett

Betty Fox Band

Robert Jacks & Kim Longacre
Bill Kirchen

Beaver Nelson

David Halley, Rich & Kathy Brotherton
J Wagner

Bianca De Leon

Bob Livingston

Dupree



