

Sep 23 2020 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 56 minutes, 336.3 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Gravity	6:26 Music For Enchanted Rock	Montopolis
2 Ruby's Arms	6:08 Come On Up To The House: Women Sin	Patty Griffin
3 Gotta Be Alone Sometime	3:56 West With The Night	Adrian Nye
4 Lonesome As A Shadow	2:30 Lonesome As A Shadow	Charley Crockett
5 Magnificent Hallucination	4:19 Peace in Pieces	Betty Fox Band
6 Apocalyptic Horses	2:45 Across The Great Divide	Robert Jacks & Kim Longacre
7 Flip Flop	3:30 The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
8 Mad River	4:04 Undisturbed	Beaver Nelson
9 Loose Diamond	3:21 Time Is On Our Side	David Halley, Rich & Kathy Brotherton
10 Satellites	3:55 A New Story	J Wagner
11 Guns & Money	4:47 Love, Guns & Money	Bianca De Leon
12 Original Spirit	4:46 Mahatma Gandhi & Sitting Bull	Bob Livingston
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree